BAE SYSTEMS

Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS83 GB0002634946 M?NIT\)TC;ARI\Iiji:rrlg'\[l\jfLYP&tg © 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity Cizifrgint:riﬁnamial Total number of shares purchased Daily Weigfhtts: saxg:zge(ppeunrg:)ase price Venue I;Erh:t?;rzri(;ir?:g LOW:;;&“&;E?Z; per
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 GB0002634946 23,054 585.57 AQXE 587.00 582.40
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 GB0002634946 47,164 585.87 BATE 587.80 581.60
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 GB0002634946 63,859 585.90 CHIX 587.80 581.60
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 GB0002634946 38,174 585.78 TRQX 587.80 582.20
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 GB0002634946 509,000 585.92 XLON 587.80 581.60
* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 681,251 585.89 587.80 581.60
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) fliizrr]]tciglciﬁgters:ntgr?t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction Execution within flirsrzd[]incl. algorithms if
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:00:27 GB0002634946 585.00 1,540 XLON EOQ7pvnm7iDCu 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:00:27 GB0002634946 585.00 8 XLON EO7pvnm7iDCz 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:00:28 GB0002634946 584.00 1,807 TRQX EQ7pvnUXiV85 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:00:28 GB0002634946 584.00 6 TRQX EQ7pvnUXiv87 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:01:03 GB0002634946 583.40 1,311 XLON EO7pvnm7iGil 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:01:05 GB0002634946 583.20 49 XLON EO7pvnm7iGw5 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:01:05 GB0002634946 583.20 550 XLON EO7pvnm7iGw7 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:01:05 GB0002634946 583.20 825 XLON EO7pvnm7iGwA 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:02:11 GB0002634946 582.40 1,039 XLON EO7pvnm7iPEw 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:02:15 GB0002634946 582.40 439 XLON EO7pvnm7iPck 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:02:15 GB0002634946 582.40 608 XLON EO7pvnm7iPhC 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:05:27 GB0002634946 582.60 330 BATE 97350544480 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:05:27 GB0002634946 582.60 464 CHIX 2918460452564 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:05:27 GB0002634946 582.60 255 TRQX EOQ7pvnUXj19n 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:05:27 GB0002634946 582.60 1,960 XLON EO7pvnm7idOP 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:05:27 GB0002634946 582.60 244 AQXE 2516 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:05:27 GB0002634946 582.40 1,499 XLON EO7pvnm7idOt 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:05:27 GB0002634946 582.40 49 XLON EO7pvnm7idOv 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:05:27 GB0002634946 582.40 201 TRQX EO07pvnUXjl1A1l 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:05:27 GB0002634946 582.40 366 CHIX 2918460452566 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:05:27 GB0002634946 582.40 260 BATE 97350544481 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:05:27 GB0002634946 582.40 193 BATE 97350544482 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:05:27 GB0002634946 582.40 1,061 AQXE 2517 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:05:27 GB0002634946 582.40 1,061 AQXE 2518 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:07:26 GB0002634946 581.80 1,286 XLON EO7pvnm7ikWq 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:07:26 GB0002634946 581.80 1,164 XLON EO7pvnm7ikWu 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:07:26 GB0002634946 581.80 545 XLON EO7pvnm7ikWw 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:07:26 GB0002634946 581.80 1,286 XLON EO07pvnm7ikX0 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:07:26 GB0002634946 581.80 160 XLON EQ07pvnm7ikX2 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:08:09 GB0002634946 581.60 1,200 XLON EO7pvnm7imcl 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:10:00 GB0002634946 581.80 1,540 XLON EO07pvnm7iqQ5 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:10:11 GB0002634946 581.80 98 XLON EQ7pvnm7ir78 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:10:11 GB0002634946 581.80 1,261 XLON EO7pvnm7ir7A 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:10:11 GB0002634946 581.60 674 XLON EO7pvnm7ir7F 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:10:11 GB0002634946 581.60 1,443 XLON EO7pvnm7ir7P 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:10:11 GB0002634946 581.60 26 CHIX 2918460453633 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:10:11 GB0002634946 581.60 18 BATE 97350545133 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:10:11 GB0002634946 581.60 1,366 XLON EO7pvnm7ir7t 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:10:11 GB0002634946 581.60 263 XLON EQ7pvnm7ir85 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:11:24 GB0002634946 581.80 45 XLON EO7pvnm7ivFf 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:11:25 GB0002634946 581.80 86 XLON EO7pvnm7ivHf 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:11:25 GB0002634946 581.80 1,735 XLON EO7pvnm7ivHh 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:13:02 GB0002634946 581.80 1,624 XLON EO7pvnm7iz68 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:13:02 GB0002634946 581.80 349 XLON EO07pvnm7iz6A 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:13:02 GB0002634946 581.80 1,380 XLON EO07pvnm7iz6C 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:13:18 GB0002634946 582.40 1,352 XLON EO7pvnm7izzK 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:13:18 GB0002634946 582.40 1,352 XLON EOQ7pvnm7izzo 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:14:31 GB0002634946 582.20 430 TRQOX EO7pvnUX|i70 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 988 XLON EO07pvnm7j78v 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 107 TRQX EO7pvnUXjpat 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 212 XLON EO7pvnm7j78y 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455143 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 22 BATE 97350546131 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455144 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455145 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455146 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455147 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455148 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455149 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455150 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455151 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455152 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455153 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455154 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455155 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455156 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455157 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455158 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455159 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455160 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 31 CHIX 2918460455161 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 13 CHIX 2918460455162 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 22 BATE 97350546132 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 22 BATE 97350546133 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 22 BATE 97350546134 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 22 BATE 97350546135 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 22 BATE 97350546136 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 22 BATE 97350546137 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 22 BATE 97350546138 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 22 BATE 97350546139 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 22 BATE 97350546140 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 22 BATE 97350546141 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 22 BATE 97350546142 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 22 BATE 97350546143 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 21/10/2021 08:16:00 GB0002634946 582.60 22 BATE 97350546144 2001001123
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500
15
748
1,263
86
89
114
245
1,100
150
577
750
224
377
268
206
1,198
1,595
199
2,198
1,018
856
4,074
639
614
830
1,167
122
1,200
1,631
1,370
75
1,121
105
75
75

75

379
230
1,370
1,558
174
1,000
17
168
198
262
210
1,602
1,181
1,098
2,326
375

441

282
416
184
944
931
428
3,301
1,095
555
301
481
411
1,200
1,318
1,209
576
39
15,310
1,271
1,200
1,200
1,502
525
624
1,306
2,189
34,088
283
518
368
273
4,023
265
1,439
2,059
644
1,024
1,552
587
251
1,112
694
797
521
1,318
1,376
1,318
855
1,318
1,318
68
787
66
531
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XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
AQXE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

CHIX

EO07pvnm7sO9l
EO7pvnm7sO9W
EO07pvnm7sQOjn
EO7pvnm7sOk5
EO7pvnm7sOkB
EO7pvnm7sOkH
EO07pvnm7s0kJ
EO07pvnm7sOkL
2918460578241
122005
2918460582359
97350643774
97350643775
2918460583861
97350645103
EO7pvnUYGAMO
EO7pvnm7skO8
EO7pvnm7skOA
2918460583863
2918460583881
2918460583882
EO7pvnm7sxsz
EO7pvnm7sxtl
EO7pvnUYH6gF
133056
97350648726
2918460588265
EO7pvnUYH6gV
EO7pvnm7sxtu
EO7pvnm7sxtw
EO7pvnm7sxu0
97350648732
97350648733
2918460588268
97350648734
97350648735
97350648736
97350648737
EO7pvnm7sxuG
EO7pvnUYH6hy
2918460588269
EO7pvnm7sxuc
EOQ7pvnm7sxuj
EO7pvnm7sxul
2918460588270
EO7pvnm7sxup
133086
2918460591166
136370
EO7pvnUYI1870
EO7pvnm7tEIB
EO7pvnm7tEIF
EO7pvnm7tEIH
2918460593484
EO7pvnm7tELR
EO7pvnm7tEOS
EO7pvnm7tLDr
EO7pvnm7tMrJ
EO7pvnm7tMrL
EO7pvnm7tMrS
EO7pvnm7tMrV
EO7pvnUYlvmp
EO7pvnm7tPf8
EO7pvnm7tPfE
97350656661
2918460597194
2918460597195
2918460597198
EO7pvnm7tTmt
EOQ7pvnm7tWEk
EO7pvnm7tWEo
EO7pvnm7tWEuU
EO7pvnm7tWEw
EO7pvnm7tYcc
EO7pvnm7tYck
EO7pvnm7tYco
EO7pvnm7tYcq
EO7pvnm7tYd4
EO7pvnm7tYd6
EO7pvnm7tYd8
EO7pvnm7tYcK
EO7pvnm7tYcS
EO7pvnm7tYcY
EO7pvnUYJczh
2918460600463
97350659874
2918460600468
EO7pvnm7tYel
EO7pvnUYJcbG
2918460600470
EO7pvnm7tYfH
EO7pvnm7tYfJ
97350659881
97350659883
97350660009
EO7pvnm7tYzX
EO7pvnm7tYzZ
97350660010
EO7pvnm7taCG
EO7pvnm7taCyY
EO7pvnm7taCo
EO7pvnm7taCq
EO7pvnm7taD0O
EO7pvnm7taD2
EO7pvnm7tauC
EO7pvnm7tauM
EO7pvnm7tauO
EO7pvnm7tauU
EO7pvnm7taub
EO7pvnm7tauzZ
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Contact Details for further Information

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:
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Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com
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774
1,181
106
995
469
731
262
390
500
1,364
605
682
77
759
605
35
865
404
526
1,476
45
1,390
1,810
217
869
217
1,086
217
213
58
32
34
169
1,123
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CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE

XLON
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EO7pvnUYJoChb
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EO07pvnm7tbOK
EO7pvnm7tbOM
EO7pvnm7tb0Ok
EO7pvnm7tb8z
EO7pvnm7th9C
EO7pvnm7tb9F
EO7pvnm7tb9H
EO7pvnm7tb9N
EO07pvnm7th9Q
EO07pvnm7tb9S
EO7pvnm7tbB5
EO7pvnm7tbBB
EO7pvnm7tbBS
EO7pvnm7tbBU
2918460603928
2918460603929
2918460603930
EO7pvnm7tkUe
EO07pvnm7tkUg
EO07pvnm7tkUk
EO7pvnm7tkUo
EO7pvnm7tkUt

EO7pvnm7tkUv

E07pvnUYKNQO

155629
155802
155854
155856

EO7pvnm7tnYT
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